
2022跑祭．秋 半馬拉松 總排名

總名次 名字 別名 (英文名) 號碼布 時間 性別 班別 組別

1 Wong Kit Shun Sammy 218 1:40:01 女 Female 小西灣班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
2 Sherman Chan Sherman 207 1:43:20 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
3 Kuk Albert 210 1:45:15 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
4 Lee kan ming 小明仔 203 1:46:56 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
5 Wk Wk 217 1:47:06 女 Female 小西灣班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
6 Au Wai Ming Vincent 211 1:50:41 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
7 Lam chun wah 華哥 201 1:53:20 男 Male 沙田班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
8 Sally Tse Sally 216 1:55:52 女 Female 小西灣班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
9 WONG YAT KONG Eric Wong 214 1:56:23 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
10 Chan Chun Kit Joseph 208 1:56:28 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
11 Monica Lau Monica Lau 223 1:56:29 女 Female 沒有 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

12 Alex Li Alex 202 1:56:30 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
13 Ngai Pui Shing Eric 224 1:57:21 男 Male 沒有 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

14 HO KWOK WAI Paul 204 2:04:20 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
15 Fan Tsz Hong Hong 215 2:07:09 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
16 WONG Yik Fung 億峰 212 2:10:14 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
17 CHEUNG WAI TAT Sam Cheung 205 2:13:32 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
18 Lo Kwok Chi Adam Adam 222 2:20:25 男 Male 沒有 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

19 CHOW SUET YAN Alice 221 2:20:34 女 Female 葵涌班 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

20 Cheng Tak Ming 加菲 220 2:26:15 男 Male 葵涌班 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

21 YAN Yan Summer 213 2:27:09 女 Female 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
22 Kwok Kin Hung Kwok Kin Hung 206 DNF 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
23 楊棉棉 Cotton 209 DNS 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
24 Lau Chun Ivan 219 DNS 男 Male 沒有 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）



2022跑祭．秋  半馬拉松 男子排名

男子名次 名字 別名 (英文名) 號碼布 時間 性別 班別 組別

1 Sherman Chan Sherman 207 1:43:20 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
2 Kuk Albert 210 1:45:15 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
3 Lee kan ming 小明仔 203 1:46:56 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
4 Au Wai Ming Vincent 211 1:50:41 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
5 Lam chun wah 華哥 201 1:53:20 男 Male 沙田班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
6 WONG YAT KONG Eric Wong 214 1:56:23 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
7 Chan Chun Kit Joseph 208 1:56:28 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
8 Alex Li Alex 202 1:56:30 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
9 Ngai Pui Shing Eric 224 1:57:21 男 Male 沒有 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

10 HO KWOK WAI Paul 204 2:04:20 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
11 Fan Tsz Hong Hong 215 2:07:09 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
12 WONG Yik Fung 億峰 212 2:10:14 男 Male 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
13 CHEUNG WAI TAT Sam Cheung 205 2:13:32 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
14 Lo Kwok Chi Adam Adam 222 2:20:25 男 Male 沒有 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

15 Cheng Tak Ming 加菲 220 2:26:15 男 Male 葵涌班 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

16 Kwok Kin Hung Kwok Kin Hung 206 DNF 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
17 楊棉棉 Cotton 209 DNS 男 Male 葵涌班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
18 Lau Chun Ivan 219 DNS 男 Male 沒有 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）



2022跑祭．秋  半馬拉松 女子排名

女子名次 名字 別名 (英文名) 號碼布 時間 性別 班別 組別

1 Wong Kit Shun Sammy 218 1:40:01 女 Female 小西灣班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
2 Wk Wk 217 1:47:06 女 Female 小西灣班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
3 Sally Tse Sally 216 1:55:52 女 Female 小西灣班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）
4 Monica Lau Monica Lau 223 1:56:29 女 Female 沒有 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

5 CHOW SUET YAN Alice 221 2:20:34 女 Female 葵涌班 乙組腳（跑班 Group C + D）

6 YAN Yan Summer 213 2:27:09 女 Female 九龍仔班 甲組腳（跑班 Group A + B）


